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Schrumpfformteil gewinkelt, mit Kleber

Halogenfrei, chemisch vernetzt, flexibel

Artikelnummer: FTHW23-09

VPE: 1

Mechanische Eigenschaften

Material:

Werkstoff Kleber:

Schutzschicht Farbe:

Thermische Eigenschaften

Brandklasse:

Duz{

Massbild

Du1 (mm):
Du2 (mm):
d1(9):

d2 (9):

L1 (mm):

H1 (mm):

@ Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954

Geroldswil

Artikelnummer: FTHW23-09

Polyolefin, chemisch vernetzt (PO-X)
Polyamid-Heissschmelzkleber

schwarz

VG95343

d1

36.0
36.0
22.5
8.5

46.0

38.0
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